
Beschlussvorlage

Rechtsverordnung

Kölner Taxitarif 

Anlage 4a

Preisstufe Grundpreis Km-Preis Wartezeit

Grundtarif      

+ bis 7 km
3,90 €         2,00 €        0,10 €        50,00 m 0,50 €        0,10 €         12,00 Sek.

 ab 8. km 1,80 €        0,10 €        55,56 m 0,50 €        0,10 €         12,00 Sek.

T A X I

Preisstufe Grundpreis Km-Preis Wartezeit

Grundtarif 

+ bis 7 km 
4,00 €         2,10 €        0,10 €        47,62 m 0,50 €        0,10 €         12,00 Sek.

ab 8. km 1,90 €        0,10 €        52,63 m 0,50 €        0,10 €         12,00 Sek.

 

T a x i t a r i f / 2 0 18

T a x i t a r i f / 2021 (September)

Schaltwert/ je Sek.Schaltwert/ je m.

Schaltwert/ je SekSchaltwert/ je m.
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